CV Application Form

RANK: THIRD-CLASS ENGINEER

Main info

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

RUSANZHYK IVAN

THIRD-CLASS ENGINEER eqired vessel Type:

OFFSHORE VESSEL

Minimum salary $: NEUGOTABLE Birthday / Place of birth: 06/01/1978 UKRAINE
Phones: +380967167169 Citizenship: UKRAINE

E-mail: ivanrusanzik@gmail.com CC?tountfy of residence / BULGARIA / VARNA

ity:
UKRAINE, ODESA REG., Vil.,
Skype: Home address: KRYNYCHNE, Str., IVANA
CHUMAKOVA 3

English level: GOOD Closest airport: BULGARIA / VARNA
Married: NIL Children: NIL
Biometrics
Sex: MALE Height(cm): 168

Eyes color: BLUE

Weight (kg): 69

Additional info

Overall size: 148

Shoe size: 40

Maritime education:

Maritime College of Technical | Aqygitional skills:
Fleet of National University
“Odessa Maritime Academy”

SOCIAL SKILLS, PERSONAL
SKILLS, LEADERSHIP,
SOCIABILITY, SOFTWARE,
MACHINE OPERATION.

Specialty: THIRD-CLASS ENGINEER | Knowledge of other ENGLISH/UKRAINE/RUSSIAN
languages:
Next of Kin
Next of kin: Mother Kin phone: +380688807690
. . UKRAINE, ODESA REG., Vil.,
Kin name, Surname: Kin address:

Tatiyana Rusanzhyk

Medical certificates

KRYNYCHNE, Str., IVANA
CHUMAKOVA 3

Title of document

Yellow Fever

Last medical examination

Date of issue Country of issue

11/03/2015 UKRAINE

18/09/2024 BULGARIA

Valid up

FOR LIFE OF PERSON
18/09/2025



Passports / Certificates / Documents / Licenses

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

US VISA

Schengen VISA
Rank

Certificate of competency

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training and Instructions

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB

Security-related training instruction for all seafarers

Ship Security Officer

Medical First Aid

No.

AA1002851

FN576048

NIL
NIL

00643/2021/01
00643/2021/01
102793/01
306828
102794/02
306827
102795/09
306826

Date of
issue

22/07/2024
26/04/2018

NIL
NIL

12/05/2021
12/05/2021
15/05/2024
23/04/2021
15/05/2024
23/04/2021
15/05/2024

23/04/2021

Country of
issue

POLAND

UKRAIN

NIL
NIL

THIRD-CLASS ENGINEER

UKRAIN

UKRAIN

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

Valid up

22/07/2029
26/04/2028

NIL
NIL

07/05/2026
15/05/2029
23/04/2026
15/05/2029
23/04/2026
15/05/2029
23/04/2026



Sea service (last 5 years)

Position Vessel Name / Flag Vessel type / GRT ME Type / kW From - Till Shipowner
29/09/2024-
THIRD ENGINEER | EVITA/MARSHAL | BULK CARRIER | AN BawW 20/04/2025 EVITA
ISLANDS MO/B703 KW NAVIGATION
LIMITED
24/01/2024-
THIRD ENGINEER Evorxllglf XANAEI)?SSHAL BULK CARRIER MAN-B&W 30/04/2024 CEXS?‘?:;‘;E()
MC/8630 kW
ESMERALDA
ESMERALDA/ MAN-B&W | 03/07/2023-
FOURTH BULK CARRIER NAVIGATION
ENGINEER MARSHAL ISLANDS MC/9480 kW | 17/01/2024 10,
PATROKLOS/LIBERI MAN-B&W | 03/08/2021- SEA 231
FOURTH N BULK CARRIER | o= 17/03/2005 | LEASING CO.
ENGINEER LIMITED

MAN-B&W 26/07/2020- AMARANTH
OILER-WELDER MINAOS/PANAMA BULK CARRIER ME/16200 KW | 01/04/2021 OCEANWAY INC.
MAN-B&W 19/07/2019- AMARANTH

OILER-WELDER MINAOS/PANAMA | BULK CARRIER ME/16200 KW | 09/01/2020 OCEANWAY INC.



