CV Application Form

RUSANZHYK IVAN

RANK: THIRD-CLASS ENGINEER



Main info

Name / Surname:	RUSANZHYK IVAN		
Position applied for:	THIRD-CLASS ENGINEER	Desired Vessel Type:	OFFSHORE VESSEL
Minimum salary \$:	NEUGOTABLE	Birthday / Place of birth:	06/01/1978 UKRAINE
Phones:	+380967167169	Citizenship:	UKRAINE
E-mail:	ivanrusanzik@gmail.com	Country of residence /	BULGARIA / VARNA
Skype:		Home address:	UKRAINE, ODESA REG., Vil., KRYNYCHNE, Str., IVANA CHUMAKOVA 3
English level:	GOOD	Closest airport:	BULGARIA / VARNA
Married:	NIL	Children:	NIL

Biometrics

Sex: MALE	Height(cm): 168	Overall size: 148
Eyes color: BLUE	Weight (kg): 69	Shoe size: 40

Additional info

Maritime education:	Maritime College of Technical Fleet of National University "Odessa Maritime Academy"	Additional skills:	SOCIAL SKILLS, PERSONAL SKILLS, LEADERSHIP, SOCIABILITY, SOFTWARE, MACHINE OPERATION.
Specialty:	THIRD-CLASS ENGINEER	Knowledge of other languages:	ENGLISH/UKRAINE/RUSSIAN
Next of Kin			
Next of kin:	Mother	Kin phone:	+380688807690
Kin name, Surname:	Tatiyana Rusanzhyk	Kin address:	UKRAINE, ODESA REG., Vil., KRYNYCHNE, Str., IVANA CHUMAKOVA 3

Medical certificates

Title of document	Date of issue Country of issue Va		Valid up
Yellow Fever	11/03/2015	UKRAINE	FOR LIFE OF PERSON
Last medical examination	18/09/2024	BULGARIA	18/09/2025

Passports / Certificates / Documents / Licenses

Title of document		No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Seaman's book		AA1002851	22/07/2024	POLAND	22/07/2029
International passport		FN576048	26/04/2018	UKRAIN	26/04/2028
US VISA		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Schengen VISA		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Rank	THIRD-CLASS ENGINEER				
Certificate of competency		00643/2021/01	12/05/2021	UKRAIN	
Endorsement		00643/2021/01	12/05/2021	UKRAIN	07/05/2026
Basic Safety Training and Instructions		102793/01	15/05/2024	UKRAINE	15/05/2029
Advanced Fire Fighting 306828 23/04/2021 UKRAINE 2		23/04/2026			
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB		102794/02	15/05/2024	UKRAINE	15/05/2029
Security-related training instruction for all seafarers		306827	23/04/2021	UKRAINE	23/04/2026
Ship Security Officer		102795/09	15/05/2024	UKRAINE	15/05/2029
Medical First Aid		306826	23/04/2021	UKRAINE	23/04/2026

Sea service (last 5 years)

Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / GRT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner
THIRD ENGINEER	EVITA/MARSHAL ISLANDS	BULK CARRIER	MAN-B&W MC/6703 kW	29/09/2024- 20/04/2025	EVITA NAVIGATION LIMITED
THIRD ENGINEER	EVONA/ MARSHAL ISLANDS	BULK CARRIER	MAN-B&W MC/8630 kW	24/01/2024- 30/04/2024	EVONA SHIP CHARTER-FZCO
FOURTH ENGINEER	ESMERALDA/ MARSHAL ISLANDS	BULK CARRIER	MAN-B&W MC/9480 kW	03/07/2023- 17/01/2024	ESMERALDA NAVIGATION LTD.
FOURTH ENGINEER	PATROKLOS/LIBERI A	BULK CARRIER	MAN-B&W MC/5260 kW	03/08/2021- 17/03/2022	SEA 231 LEASING CO. LIMITED
OILER-WELDER	MINAOS/PANAMA	BULK CARRIER	MAN-B&W ME/16200 kW	26/07/2020- 01/04/2021	AMARANTH OCEANWAY INC.
OILER-WELDER	MINAOS/PANAMA	BULK CARRIER	MAN-B&W ME/16200 kW	19/07/2019- 09/01/2020	AMARANTH OCEANWAY INC.